The Woman's Club of Verona, Inc.

COMMUNITY SERVICE SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

The Woman's Club of Verona Community Service Scholarships are open to all young men and women graduating from high school in 2024, who reside in the Township of Verona and who actively participated in valuable service to their community, house of worship, or non-profit charitable organization.

Academic achievement and financial need are not considered.

Completed applications should be returned **by MAIL to**: Woman's Club of Verona-Scholarship

P.O. Box 175, Verona, NJ 07044

Or by EMAIL* to: loriemt3@gmail.com

("Woman's Club Scholarship" in subject line)

Applications MUST be emailed or postmarked by **Monday, April 15th t**o be considered.

No exceptions will be made.

Name:					
Address:					
email:	cell # for texts				
Parent/Guardian name(s):					
School Currently Attending:					
Names of schools (college, trade school, been accepted: If you have made a choic	training program, etc.) to which you have applied and/or have e, you may indicate that.				
1)	2)				
	4)				
Be specific . Include service organizations performed, and duration. (Ex.: 11 th grade	·				
5 grude					
10 th grade:					

11 th grade:		 	
12 th grade:		 	
List and briefly describe yo	ur work experience:		

Name__

Essay (required):

Describe how your community service has impacted your life as well as the community or individuals you served.

Essay must be limited to one page, typed on a separate page/sheet of paper and attached to application.

Be sure to include your name on your essay.



Applications MUST be emailed*/postmarked by **Monday, April 15, 2024** to be considered.

NO EXCEPTIONS WILL BE MADE.

Scholarships are non-renewable.

*If you email your application, a return email acknowledging receipt will follow within 24 hours. Please follow up if you do not receive an acknowledgment.